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Pokój dzienny i kuchnia:

Pokój:

Łazienka:

Hol:

Taras ziemny:

Komórka lokatorska:

220,55 m
2

12,28 m
2

3,62 m
25,09 m

2
14,34 m

21,19 m

790 759 999
790 719 999

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY MIESZKAŃ
WGN NIERUCHOMOŚCI
ul. Kaliska 14, Wieluń
facebook.com/wgn.wielun
facebook.com/Osiedle.Urocze.Wielunbiuro@wgn.wielun.pl

PARTER
M5 • 41,58+1,19

2 m2M1 • 75,03+1,28 m

2M1 • 75,03+1,28 m

M4 • 41,58+1,31m2

M5 41,58+1,19m2
W

F

2
1

0
2

3
5

bh. 0

9
0

2
0

0
8

0
2

0
0

80
200

N

hol
5.1
A: 5,09 m2

łazienka
5.2
A: 3,62 m2

taras ziemny
5.5
A: 14,34 m2

pokój
5.3
A: 12,28 m2

pokój dzienny i kuchnia
5.4
A: 20,55 m2

1
8

0
1

8
0

bh. 55


